SOUTHERN USA (Country Music USA) & CUBA — 1°" DRAFT
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Memphis, Tennessee, USA

Per Person
1460

‘256 return
Car rental

Allow about $6000pp
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sat 12-May Drive Total
Sun 13-May 2920
‘Mon 14-May Sydney New Orleans 649
Tue 15-May New Orleans
‘Wed 16-May New Orleans
‘Thu 17-May New Orleans Natchez 3 hours 142
Fri 18-May Natchez Memphis 4 hours 596
Sat 19-May Memphis
Sun 20-May Memphis  Nashville 3 hours 915
‘Mon 21-May Nashville
Tue 22-May Nashville  Pigeon Forge 3.5 hours 202
‘Wed 23-May Pigeon Forge Dollyworld
‘Thu 24-May Pigeon Forge - Smoky Mountains
Fri 25-May Pigeon Forge Charleston 6 hours
|Sat 26-May Charleston Savannah 2 hours
'Sun 27-May Savannah 418
‘Mon 28-May Savannah  Cape Canave 4.25 Hours 171
Tue 29-May Cape Canave Palm Beach 2.25 hours
‘Wed 30-May Palm Beach
‘Thu 31-May Palm Beach Key West  4.25 Hours
Fri 1-Jun Key West
Sat 2-Jun Key West  Miami 3.25 hours
Sun 3-Jun Miami
‘Mon 4-Jun Miami
Tue 5-Jun Miami Havanna 512
‘Wed 6-Jun Havanna Trinidad 435
‘Thu 7-Jun Trinidad 794
Fri 8-Jun Trinidad Vinales i 4185
Sat 9-Jun Vinales
Sun 10-Jun Vinales
Mon 11-Jun Havanna
Tue 12-Jun Havanna Miami
‘Wed 13-Jun
‘Thu 14-Jun Sydney
Fri 15-Jun
Sat 16-Jun Bette's Birthday
Sun 17-Jun
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Natchez via Baton Rouge

Drive through the heart of Cajun Country to Baton Rouge. Features the Governor’s Mansion and
the State Capitol. Next, on to elegant Natchez, a thriving port in the golden years of the cotton
trade. Visit a gracious PRE-CIVIL WAR HOME featuring fine collections of period furniture and
paintings. In the evening, relax and perhaps sip a refreshing mint julep as the sun goes down.

Baton Rouge
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Memphis - Tennessee:







Nashville - Tennessee
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DollyWorld (one day) & Smoky Mountains (one day or 2 if you don’t like DollyWorld ©)
Most visited National Park in the US of A
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Charleston — South Carolina
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Savannah - Georgia
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Cape Canaveral — Kennedy Space Centre




Palm Beach - Florida




Miami — Florida




Everglades
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CUBA

Havana




Santa Clara - Cuba




Trinidad — Cuba




Vinales Cuba

The End ®



